
From: 
To: 

CC: 

Sent: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Crescentia Brown <CBrown@esassoc.com> 
sdiveley@meyersnave.com; tcremin@meyersnave.com; Brown, Lily; Vollmann, Peterson; David 
Kaval (dkaval@athletics.com); Gallegos, Larry; Patel, Bijal; Miguel Duarte 
(mduarte@athletics.com); Robert Rees (R.Rees@fehrandpeers.com); Jillian Feyk-Miney; Brian 
Boxer; Hillary Gitelman; Noah Rosen (NRosen@athletics.com); Sekhri, Neil 
(NSekhri@gibsondunn.com); Lee Reis (L.Reis@fehrandpeers.com); Lake, Betsy; Neil Kraetsch 
(NKraetsch@athletics.com); TTashombe (TTashombe@athletics.com); Alaoui, B. Mohamed; 
Russo, Ryan; Horton, Brianna 
Gilchrist, William; Dash Davidson; Ghalandari, Sara; Murphy, Mary G.; Manasse, Edward; Phan, 
Hank 
12/27/2018 12:35:29 PM 
Administrative Draft Phase 2 Scope - Waterfront Ballpark District Draft EIR 
Draft ESA Phase 2 Scope_Waterfront Ballpark EIR_122718.pdf 

All: Find attached for review the Administrative Draft Phase 2 Scope of Work (Preparing the Draft EIR). 

Feedback and comments are scheduled for discussion at our January 3 meeting; please do not email any 
feedback or comments to the City/ESA until further notice. (Note: The Phase 1 Scope addressed Project Initiation 
and Scoping). 

Happy Holidays! 

Crescentia Brown (on behalf of Pete Vollmann, Oakland Bureau of Planning) 
East Bay Director 
ESA I Environmental Planning 

OAKLAND OFFICE 
180 Grand Avenue - Suite 1050 
Oakland, CA 94612 
510. 839-5066 

gl::Jrnwn@esassoc.com 
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